
MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob Klenda Goddard High School 195.5 335.0 0

2 Isaac Lute Bonner Springs 196.0 300.0 0

3 Joe Dill Lansing Lions 190.0 240.0 0

4 Michael Sheldon Bonner Springs 197.1 215.0 0

5 Cole Gormley Horton Chargers 192.1 205.0 0

6 Joe Fuqua-Bejarano Topeka West 196.0 200.0 0

7 Kasper Aavistsland McLouth 197.7 190.0 0

8 Gabriel Sabutis Bonner Springs 197.8 160.0 0

Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jacob Klenda Goddard High School 195.5 475.0 0

2 Isaac Lute Bonner Springs 196.0 380.0 0

3 Joe Dill Lansing Lions 190.0 375.0 0

4 Joe Fuqua-Bejarano Topeka West 196.0 315.0 0

5 Michael Sheldon Bonner Springs 197.1 305.0 0

6 Kasper Aavistsland McLouth 197.7 290.0 0

7 Cole Gormley Horton Chargers 192.1 0 0

8 Gabriel Sabutis Bonner Springs 197.8 0 0

Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jacob Klenda Goddard High School 195.5 315.0 0

2 Joe Dill Lansing Lions 190.0 250.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Isaac Lute Bonner Springs 196.0 245.0 0

4 Cole Gormley Horton Chargers 192.1 235.0 0

5 Michael Sheldon Bonner Springs 197.1 200.0 0

6 Joe Fuqua-Bejarano Topeka West 196.0 180.0 0

7 Gabriel Sabutis Bonner Springs 197.8 160.0 0

8 Kasper Aavistsland McLouth 197.7 150.0 0

Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jacob Klenda Goddard High School 195.5 1125.0 10

2 Isaac Lute Bonner Springs 196.0 925.0 8

3 Joe Dill Lansing Lions 190.0 865.0 6

4 Michael Sheldon Bonner Springs 197.1 720.0 4

5 Joe Fuqua-Bejarano Topeka West 196.0 695.0 2

6 Kasper Aavistsland McLouth 197.7 630.0 1

7 Cole Gormley Horton Chargers 192.1 440.0 0

8 Gabriel Sabutis Bonner Springs 197.8 320.0 0


